SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 1 / 16
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 2 / 16
B - 435
H - 675
T - 580
1 433 558 15 1
2 433 580 22 1
3 565 558 22 1
4 565 558 22 1
5 537 387 15 1
6 435 40 20 1
7 429 180 20 1
8L 452 100 12 1
8R 452 100 12 1
9 347 100 12 1
10 357 462 3 1
11 575 397 10 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8L
8R
9
10
11
H
B
T
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 3 / 16
D x14
Ø8x30mm
A x14
Ø15x12mm
C x16
O x4
70x70mm
F x4
Ø3,5x30mm
B x2
Ø15x10mm
R
L
J1 x4
Ø6x11mm
G x14 L x1
L-80mm
L1 x2
M4x25mm
J2 x4
Ø3,5x13mm
O1 x16
Ø4x16mm
G1 x2
J x1
L-450mm
L
R
H x4
D x6
Ø8x30mm
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 4 / 16
D x2
Ø8x30mm
A x2
Ø15x12mm
C x8
A
C
C
D
C
C
1
2
C
C
A
B
A
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 5 / 16
D x8
Ø8x30mm
A x8
Ø15x12mm
C x4
R
L
J x1
L-450mm
L
R
C
C
A
A
A
A
D
D
D
D
3
4
J1 x4
Ø6x11mm
AB
A
J1
J1
J1
J1
J
J
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 6 / 16
D x4
Ø8x30mm
A x4
Ø15x12mm
C x2
A
A
D
D
C
5
6
AB
A
C
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 7 / 16
3
4
4
3
5
5
1
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 8 / 16
1
1
3
3
4
4
11
5
5
2
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 9 / 16
O x4
70x70mm
O1 x16
Ø4x16mm
4
4
5
5
O x4
70x70mm
A
O
O1
O
O
O
O
CLICK
3
3
2
2
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 10 / 16
D x6
Ø8x30mm
C x2B x2
Ø15x10mm
B
B
CD
D
D
D
8L
8R
7
9
C
B A
B
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 11 / 16
F x4
Ø3,5x30mm
H x4
A
B
A=B
8L
8L
8R
8R
9
9
10
10
7
7
8R
1.
2.
3.
F
F
H
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 12 / 16
J2 x4
Ø3,5x13mm
6
3
1
2
4
3
1
2
7
J2
J2
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 13 / 16
G x14L x1
L-80mm
L1 x2
M4x25mm
G1 x2
L1
L1
L
G
G
G1
G1
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 14 / 16
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 15 / 16
SONOS Container 52-02-HU-16 16 / 16